ESC4000A-E12
Service Part List
The illustrations below show the components of ESC4000A-E12.
(Illustration model may not be the same, for more detailed information, please refer to the SN)
Component Description Part No.
K14PG-U12
Motherboard 90SB0B90-M0XBN0
RF8R-C2PG
Riser Card 90SC0LQ0-M0XBN0
RF16RX4-D-C2PG
Riser Card
90SC0GB0-M0XXN0
RF16LX4-D-C2PG
Riser Card 90SC0L90-M0XBN0
RF8LX1-C2PG
Riser Card 90SC0LI0-M0XBN0
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
RF16LX2-C2PG
Riser Card 90SC0LJ0-M0XBN0
BP3LE32G-35-C2PG
HDD Backplane 90SC0LP0-M0XBN0
PDB-C2PG
Power Distribution Board 90SC0L80-M0XBN0
FPB-C2PF
Front Panel Board 90SC0KY0-M0XBN0
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
MCIO CABLE X8 V TO X4*2 V L:400
Slim SAS Cable 14022-00293900
MCIO CABLE X8 V TO X4*2 V L:250
Slim SAS Cable 14022-00294000
SLSAS 8I V/T TO 2X4I R/T L:400MM
Slim SAS Cable 14022-00136300
SLSAS 4I V/T TO SLIMSAS 4I V/T
Slim SAS Cable 14022-00150800
FPB POWER 2X8P TO 2X8P L:250MM
FPB Power Cable 14017-01220000
PWR BP 4P/M TO 4P/M L:300MM
Power Cable 14017-00040700
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
BP POWER 4P TO 4P L:100MM
Power Cable 14017-00045500
BP POWER 4P TO 4P L:350MM
Power Cable 14017-00045400
VGA PWR CABLE 6P TO 6+2P,L=220
VGA Power Cable 14017-00020100
K80 VGA PWR CABLE 8PTO6P,L=220
VGA Power Cable 14017-00070000
FPB SIDEBAND 2X10P TO 2X10P
L:450MM
Sideband Cable 14011-05173500
BP SIDEBAND 2X5P TO MB 2X5P
L:150MM
Sideband Cable 14011-05173600
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
PDB SIDEBAND 2X10P TO 2X10P
L=200MM
Sideband Cable 14011-05173800
BP SIDEBAND 2X5P TO 2X5P
L:400MM
Sideband Cable 14011-05173700
2*5P 2.0PH FAN FEMALE HSG
L:200MM
Fan Cable 14011-06570000
6056 FAN 10PIN 22300RPM
Fan 13070-02620300
8038 FAN 10PIN 17000RPM
Fan 13070-01270700
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
NEW TOOLLESS 35HDD TRAY ASSY V3
HDD Tray Assy 13SF01A0AM1001
RS720A-E12 AMD SP5 2U STD HS
Heatsink 13SF02E0M04011
LGA6096 SP5 DUST COVER
CPU Cover 13010-05060000
PSU CRPS-R 2600W TITANIUM
Power Supply 0A100-00450600
ESC4000A-E12
Component Description Part No.
C2P-G MAIN CHASSIS ASSY
Chassis 13SF02M0AM0101
C2P-G EAR BKT L ASSY
Ear BKT 13SF02M0AM2001
C2P-G EAR BKT R ASSY
Ear BKT 13SF02M0AM2201